
Junior Target Rifle

Team Results- 2022

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team

1 Erath Team #1 211 - 0 255 - 1 237 - 3 703 - 4

Spoon, Harley (101) 60 - 0 73 - 0 79 - 2 212 - 2

Mayfield, Kelton (102) 72 - 0 67 - 1 60 - 0 199 - 1

Burleson, Zachary (104) 60 - 0 62 - 0 70 - 0 192 - 0

Scott, Olivia (103) 19 - 0 53 - 0 28 - 1 100 - 1

2 Hill Team #2 86 - 0 108 - 1 107 - 1 301 - 2

Oliver, Cameron (110) 36 - 0 32 - 0 41 - 1 109 - 1

Brassell, Gage (111) 31 - 0 36 - 1 40 - 0 107 - 1

Lujan, Archer (109) 0 - 0 30 - 0 21 - 0 51 - 0

Robinson, Sebastian (112) 19 - 0 10 - 0 5 - 0 34 - 0

3 Leon Team #1 91 - 1 80 - 0 76 - 0 247 - 1

Adams, Ashton (117) 36 - 0 26 - 0 36 - 0 98 - 0

Smith, Jack (119) 0 - 0 38 - 0 20 - 0 58 - 0

Smith, Caleb (118) 34 - 1 6 - 0 16 - 0 56 - 1

Baldwin, Joey (120) 21 - 0 10 - 0 4 - 0 35 - 0

4 Hill Team #3 53 - 0 63 - 0 45 - 0 161 - 0

Hejl, Jake (115) 19 - 0 20 - 0 11 - 0 50 - 0

Oliver, Carson (114) 25 - 0 14 - 0 8 - 0 47 - 0

Martinez, Jaxon (116) 9 - 0 11 - 0 23 - 0 43 - 0

Lujan, Ari (113) 0 - 0 18 - 0 3 - 0 21 - 0

5 Williamson Team #1 56 - 0 48 - 0 37 - 0 141 - 0

Jones, Evin (121) 56 - 0 48 - 0 37 - 0 141 - 0

6 Hill Team #1 48 - 0 42 - 0 45 - 0 135 - 0

Soule, Rachel (108) 14 - 0 27 - 0 19 - 0 60 - 0
Manaseri, Kimber (107) 16 - 0 9 - 0 11 - 0 36 - 0

Manaseri, Cheyenne (105) 7 - 0 6 - 0 12 - 0 25 - 0

Tibbs, Elizabeth (106) 11 - 0 0 - 0 3 - 0 14 - 0



Junior Target Rifle

Individual Results- 2022

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual

1 Spoon, Harley (101) 60 - 0 73 - 0 79 - 2 212 - 2

2 Mayfield, Kelton (102) 72 - 0 67 - 1 60 - 0 199 - 1

3 Burleson, Zachary (104) 60 - 0 62 - 0 70 - 0 192 - 0

4 Jones, Evin (121) 56 - 0 48 - 0 37 - 0 141 - 0

5 Oliver, Cameron (110) 36 - 0 32 - 0 41 - 1 109 - 1

6 Brassell, Gage (111) 31 - 0 36 - 1 40 - 0 107 - 1

7 Scott, Olivia (103) 19 - 0 53 - 0 28 - 1 100 - 1

8 Adams, Ashton (117) 36 - 0 26 - 0 36 - 0 98 - 0

9 Soule, Rachel (108) 14 - 0 27 - 0 19 - 0 60 - 0

10 Smith, Jack (119) 0 - 0 38 - 0 20 - 0 58 - 0

11 Smith, Caleb (118) 34 - 1 6 - 0 16 - 0 56 - 1

12 Lujan, Archer (109) 0 - 0 30 - 0 21 - 0 51 - 0

13 Hejl, Jake (115) 19 - 0 20 - 0 11 - 0 50 - 0

14 Oliver, Carson (114) 25 - 0 14 - 0 8 - 0 47 - 0

15 Martinez, Jaxon (116) 9 - 0 11 - 0 23 - 0 43 - 0

16 Manaseri, Kimber (107) 16 - 0 9 - 0 11 - 0 36 - 0

17 Baldwin, Joey (120) 21 - 0 10 - 0 4 - 0 35 - 0

18 Robinson, Sebastian (112) 19 - 0 10 - 0 5 - 0 34 - 0

19 Manaseri, Cheyenne (105) 7 - 0 6 - 0 12 - 0 25 - 0

20 Lujan, Ari (113) 0 - 0 18 - 0 3 - 0 21 - 0

21 Tibbs, Elizabeth (106) 11 - 0 0 - 0 3 - 0 14 - 0



Intermediate Target Rifle

Team Results- 2022

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team

1 Leon Team #1 217 - 1 118 - 0 166 - 0 501 - 1

Boettcher, Joshua (216) 71 - 1 65 - 0 68 - 0 204 - 1

Boyle, Jordyn (215) 61 - 0 24 - 0 27 - 0 112 - 0

Boyd, Rhett (217) 41 - 0 26 - 0 39 - 0 106 - 0

Reeder, Wyatt (218) 44 - 0 3 - 0 32 - 0 79 - 0

2 Erath Team #1 163 - 0 60 - 0 91 - 0 314 - 0

Scott, Aubree (201) 65 - 0 49 - 0 42 - 0 156 - 0

Reed, Julian (203) 50 - 0 8 - 0 41 - 0 99 - 0

Spoon, Christopher (202) 48 - 0 3 - 0 8 - 0 59 - 0

3 Hill Team #2 86 - 0 65 - 0 80 - 0 231 - 0

Crawson, John (209) 34 - 0 25 - 0 28 - 0 87 - 0

Hejl, Lane (211) 32 - 0 24 - 0 25 - 0 81 - 0

Soule, Kellen (210) 20 - 0 16 - 0 27 - 0 63 - 0

4 Leon Team #2 67 - 0 83 - 0 72 - 0 222 - 0

Duncan, Brody (219) 43 - 0 29 - 0 39 - 0 111 - 0

Watkins, Lexie (222) 9 - 0 29 - 0 20 - 0 58 - 0

Cromeens, Clayton (220) 15 - 0 25 - 0 13 - 0 53 - 0

Holcomb, Kinslee (221) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

5 Williamson Team #1 83 - 0 39 - 0 69 - 0 191 - 0

Steelman, Mary (229) 83 - 0 39 - 0 69 - 0 191 - 0

6 Hill Team #3 45 - 0 52 - 0 62 - 1 159 - 1

Segura, Trayse (213) 25 - 0 17 - 0 31 - 1 73 - 1

Hogue, James (212) 6 - 0 30 - 0 27 - 0 63 - 0

Burke, Trevor (214) 14 - 0 5 - 0 4 - 0 23 - 0

7 Hill Team #1 46 - 0 44 - 0 57 - 0 147 - 0

Crawson, Jordan (206) 29 - 0 6 - 0 29 - 0 64 - 0

Wolf, Ella (205) 13 - 0 32 - 0 15 - 0 60 - 0

Tibbs, Kaylee (207) 4 - 0 6 - 0 13 - 0 23 - 0

Sanchez, Alyssia (204) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

8 Leon Team #3 25 - 0 15 - 0 15 - 0 55 - 0

Porterfield, Jacob (223) 25 - 0 15 - 0 15 - 0 55 - 0

Gonce, Jevin (224) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Taylor, Myla (225) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

9 Mclennan Team #1 4 - 0 0 - 0 7 - 0 11 - 0

Vierra, Joseph (227) 4 - 0 0 - 0 7 - 0 11 - 0

Shade, Jacob (226) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Mickleburgh, Toni (228) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Intermediate Target Rifle

Individual Results- 2022

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual

1 Boettcher, Joshua (216) 71 - 1 65 - 0 68 - 0 204 - 1

2 Steelman, Mary (229) 83 - 0 39 - 0 69 - 0 191 - 0

3 Scott, Aubree (201) 65 - 0 49 - 0 42 - 0 156 - 0

4 Boyle, Jordyn (215) 61 - 0 24 - 0 27 - 0 112 - 0

5 Duncan, Brody (219) 43 - 0 29 - 0 39 - 0 111 - 0

6 Boyd, Rhett (217) 41 - 0 26 - 0 39 - 0 106 - 0

7 Reed, Julian (203) 50 - 0 8 - 0 41 - 0 99 - 0

8 Crawson, John (209) 34 - 0 25 - 0 28 - 0 87 - 0

9 Hejl, Lane (211) 32 - 0 24 - 0 25 - 0 81 - 0

10 Reeder, Wyatt (218) 44 - 0 3 - 0 32 - 0 79 - 0

11 Segura, Trayse (213) 25 - 0 17 - 0 31 - 1 73 - 1

12 Crawson, Jordan (206) 29 - 0 6 - 0 29 - 0 64 - 0

13 Hogue, James (212) 6 - 0 30 - 0 27 - 0 63 - 0

14 Soule, Kellen (210) 20 - 0 16 - 0 27 - 0 63 - 0

15 Wolf, Ella (205) 13 - 0 32 - 0 15 - 0 60 - 0

16 Spoon, Christopher (202) 48 - 0 3 - 0 8 - 0 59 - 0

17 Watkins, Lexie (222) 9 - 0 29 - 0 20 - 0 58 - 0

18 Porterfield, Jacob (223) 25 - 0 15 - 0 15 - 0 55 - 0

19 Cromeens, Clayton (220) 15 - 0 25 - 0 13 - 0 53 - 0

20 Tibbs, Kaylee (207) 4 - 0 6 - 0 13 - 0 23 - 0

21 Burke, Trevor (214) 14 - 0 5 - 0 4 - 0 23 - 0

22 Vierra, Joseph (227) 4 - 0 0 - 0 7 - 0 11 - 0



Senior Target Rifle

Team Results- 2022

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team

1 Hill Team #1 463 - 11 434 - 4 463 - 7 1360 - 22

Camp, Camryn (305) 197 - 9 188 - 3 189 - 5 574 - 17

Manaseri, Dakota (306) 159 - 1 136 - 0 138 - 1 433 - 2

Soule, Lea (307) 107 - 1 110 - 1 136 - 1 353 - 3

2 Erath Team #1 697 - 8 355 - 0 583 - 6 1635 - 14

Feltner, Cody (302) 190 - 4 128 - 0 154 - 1 472 - 5

Branning, Kaitlynn (303) 176 - 2 113 - 0 150 - 1 439 - 3

Daniel, Marshll (304) 172 - 0 71 - 0 133 - 2 376 - 2

Bentley, Bryce (301) 159 - 2 43 - 0 146 - 2 348 - 4

3 Leon Team #1 523 - 2 444 - 1 556 - 2 1523 - 5

Boyle, Sydney (315) 173 - 1 141 - 0 154 - 1 468 - 2

Boettcher, Robert (314) 74 - 1 127 - 0 166 - 0 367 - 1

Reeder, Williams (316) 140 - 0 95 - 0 125 - 1 360 - 1

Vann, Lane (313) 136 - 0 81 - 1 111 - 0 328 - 1

4 Hill Team #2 251 - 0 112 - 0 141 - 0 504 - 0

Whitehouse, Katie (309) 96 - 0 61 - 0 64 - 0 221 - 0

Warren, Braedon (308) 87 - 0 34 - 0 57 - 0 178 - 0

Tibbs, Mason (310) 68 - 0 17 - 0 20 - 0 105 - 0

Sanchez, Eleanna (319) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

5 Leon Team #2 125 - 0 54 - 0 82 - 1 261 - 1

Duncan, Billy (317) 125 - 0 54 - 0 82 - 1 261 - 1

Cain, Harleigh (318) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0



Senior Target Rifle

Individual Results- 2022

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual

1 Camp, Camryn (305) 197 - 9 188 - 3 189 - 5 574 - 17

2 Feltner, Cody (302) 190 - 4 128 - 0 154 - 1 472 - 5

3 Boyle, Sydney (315) 173 - 1 141 - 0 154 - 1 468 - 2

4 Branning, Kaitlynn (303) 176 - 2 113 - 0 150 - 1 439 - 3

5 Manaseri, Dakota (306) 159 - 1 136 - 0 138 - 1 433 - 2

6 Daniel, Marshll (304) 172 - 0 71 - 0 133 - 2 376 - 2

7 Boettcher, Robert (314) 74 - 1 127 - 0 166 - 0 367 - 1

8 Reeder, Williams (316) 140 - 0 95 - 0 125 - 1 360 - 1

9 Soule, Lea (307) 107 - 1 110 - 1 136 - 1 353 - 3

10 Bentley, Bryce (301) 159 - 2 43 - 0 146 - 2 348 - 4

11 Vann, Lane (313) 136 - 0 81 - 1 111 - 0 328 - 1

12 Duncan, Billy (317) 125 - 0 54 - 0 82 - 1 261 - 1

13 Whitehouse, Katie (309) 96 - 0 61 - 0 64 - 0 221 - 0

14 Warren, Braedon (308) 87 - 0 34 - 0 57 - 0 178 - 0

15 Tibbs, Mason (310) 68 - 0 17 - 0 20 - 0 105 - 0


